
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Brandon Braithwaite\324001 - AEC Pavilion 1 Plaza Development (Build)\12 - Change Orders\CO2\Routing\324001 CO 2 for signatures 06062024.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/267-0127 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT AEC Pavillion 1 Plaza Improvements 
 ADDRESS 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20241665 
 BID / PROPOSAL # 324001 
 CONTRACTOR Parisi Construction LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # COP 2 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Remove and replace all existing concrete sidewalk in the plaza below 
the proposed retaining wall. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Any damage to this sidewalk would be difficult to replace in the future 
and has aready had some cracking after 10 years of use. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $49,129.50 
 

The original Contract amount was: $1,737,459.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $17,807.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,755,266.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $49,129.50 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,804,395.50 
The Completion Date will be increased by: 5 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 9/18/2024 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   
 

C.O. # 2 
DATE 6/6/2024 


	RES: 
	ACT: 
		2024-06-07T09:09:21-0500
	Hicklin, Charles




